Varsity Division

Name

Ethan Leichter

Tracy Mirkin

Teodor Malendevych
Jack Graham

Maya Gandhi

Judin Thomas

Logan Grutchfield
Amit Sagar

Joe Class

Alex Siegal

Jack Goldfield

School

St. Stephen’s
Martin
Winter Park
Berkeley
Berkeley
Winter Park
Palm Harbor
Palm Harbor
St. Stephen’s
St. Stephen’s

Berkeley

Grade Rd.
1
12 10
11 9
12 11
12 7
12 9
11 9
11 7
12 10
12 4
11 1
12 3

Rd.

11

12

10

11

12

11

Total

30

28

28

25

22

22

20

17

15

15

12

Finals

8 (39)

8 (37)

8 (33)

Status

Finalist
3rd
Finalist
2nd

Ist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

Finalist




Samantha Tun
Mary Ann Placher
Jarod Guzik

Jacob Pepas
Vanessa Yan

Katie Freedy

Mackenzie Rumage

Nathan Barkdoll
Andrew

Greg Delva

Alex Gugachev
Rachel Sharp
Sammy Hussein
Micheal Maher
Brian Hoepfl
Aspen Bombardo

Samvit Thakur

JV Division

Berkeley

St. Stephen’s
Berkeley
Palm Harbor
St. Stephen’s
Berkeley

St. Stephen’s
Winter Park
Winter Park
New Dimensions
Trinity Prep
Trinity Prep
Trinity Prep
Trinity Prep
Trinity Prep
Trinity Prep

Trinity Prep

11

11

12

11

11

12

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

12




Name

Jenna Callison
Akihil Karandikar
Howie Newman
Daniel Foster
Shyam Dewan
Jack Berry

Ryan Whelan
Luke Valade
Sidney Knowles
Pedro Rodriguez
Sumer Sao
Charlie Tang
Kevin Wang

Norah Muhmoud

School

Hillsborough
Trinity Prep
Rouge Scholars
Winter Park
Berkeley

St. Stephen’s
Berkeley

St. Stephen’s
St. Stephen’s
New Dimensions
Trinity Prep
Trinity Prep
Trinity Prep

Trinity Prep

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Rd.

12

11

10

Rd. Rd.
2 3
12 12
9 10
7 10
5 1
4 5
2 5
2 6
5 1
2 4
2 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total Rd. 1 Finals

36 6
30 4
27 3
15 0
12 1
11 4
11 2
9
8
8
0
0
0
0

Status

Champion
Runner-up
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

Third Place

Finalist




